ID Task |Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 19 ‘ '19 May 26 '19 Jun 02 ‘ '19 Jun 09 '19Jun 16 ‘ '19 Jun 23 '19 Jun 30 ‘ '19 Jul 07 '19 Jul 14 ‘ '19 Jul 21 '19 Jul 28
Mode 21 23 | 25 27 29 31 02 04 06 | 08 | 10 12 14 16 18 20 | 22 | 24 26 28 30 02 04 06 | o8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
1| Artierial Roadways 23.25 days Mon 19-06-1(Fri 19-07-05
2 | Locates and Permits 14 days Thu 19-05-23 Fri 19-06-07 I
3 |mg Corriveau Ave 16.25 days Mon 19-06-1(Thu 19-06-27 T 1
4 |mm Spot Concrete Repair 5 days Mon 19-06-1(Fri 19-06-14 Concrete Repair
5 |mg Landscape Restoration 2 days Sat 19-06-15 Mon 19-06-1°4 Landscape
6 |my Mill 2 days Mon 19-06-2¢Tue 19-06-25 Milling
7 |y Pave 2 days Wed 19-06-2¢Thu 19-06-27 6 _F Paving
8 |mg Levasseur/Gervais 12.25 days Sat 19-06-15 Fri 19-06-28 I
9 |m Spot Concrete Repair 3 days Sat 19-06-15 Tue 19-06-18 4 Concrete Repair
10 |mg Landscape Restoration 2 days Tue 19-06-18 Thu 19-06-20 9 Landscape
11 |mg Mill 1day Wed 19-06-2¢ Wed 19-06-2¢6
12 |y Pave 1day Fri 19-06-28 Fri 19-06-28 11 Paving
13 |mg St Albert Trail 11.25 days Tue 19-06-18 Mon 19-07-0: I 1
14wy Spot Concrete Repair 4 days Tue 19-06-18 Sat 19-06-22 9 Concrete Repair
15 |mg Landscape Restoration 2 days Sat 19-06-22 Tue 19-06-25 14 Landscape
16 |mg Mill 2 days Thu 19-06-27 Fri 19-06-28 11 - Milling
17 |y Pave 2 days Sat 19-06-29 Mon 19-07-0:16 L Paving
18 |mg Sturgeon Road 11.25 days Sat 19-06-22 Fri 19-07-05 1
19 |y Spot Concrete Repair 5 days Sat 19-06-22 Fri 19-06-28 14 oncrete Repair
20 |my Landscape Restoration 2 days Fri 19-06-28 Mon 19-07-0:19 Landscape
21wy Mill 3 days Sat 19-06-29 Tue 19-07-02 16 Milling
22 |wmy Pave 3 days Tue 19-07-02 Fri 19-07-05 21 Paving
23 |mg Collector Roadways 36.5days Sat 19-06-08 Fri 19-07-19 T 1
24 | Locates and Permits 14 days Sat 19-06-08 Mon 19-06-2¢ I 1
25 |mm Heritage Drive/Harwood Drive/Heritage Way 15.5days Fri 19-06-28 Tue 19-07-16 I 1
26 |mg Spot Concrete Repair 5 days Fri 19-06-28 Thu 19-07-04 19 Concrete Repair
27 |mm Landscape Restoration 2 days Thu 19-07-04 Sat 19-07-06 26 Landscape
28 |mm Mill 3 days Wed 19-07-1(Fri 19-07-12 Milling
29 |mm Pave 3 days Sat 19-07-13 Tue 19-07-16 28 1 Paving
30 Wy Inglewood drive/Invermere Pl 13.5days Thu 19-07-04 Fri 19-07-19 r 1
31 mm Spot Concrete Repair 5 days Thu 19-07-04 Wed 19-07-1(26 Concrete Repair
32 mm Landscape Restoration 2 days Wed 19-07-1(Fri 19-07-12 31 Landscape
33 |mg Mill 3 days Sat 19-07-13 Tue 19-07-16 28 _&
34wy Pave 3 days Tue 19-07-16 Fri 19-07-19 33 Paving
35 |mg Muir Drive 7.5 days Wed 19-07-1(Thu 19-07-18 I 1
36 |mm Spot Concrete Repair 2 days Wed 19-07-1(Fri 19-07-12 31 Lw;)air
37wy Landscape Restoration 2 days Fri 19-07-12 Mon 19-07-1!36 Landscape
38 |mg Mill 1day Tue 19-07-16 Wed 19-07-1:33 Eﬂ“ng
39 mm Pave 1day Wed 19-07-1:Thu 19-07-18 38 Paving
40 |mm Local Roadways 37.38 days Fri 19-06-14 Fri 19-07-26 I 1
41 |4 Locates and Permits 14 days Fri 19-06-14 Sat 19-06-29 I I
42 mg Grosvenor Blvd 6.5 days Fri 19-07-12 Fri 19-07-19 T 1
43 mm Spot Concrete Repair 2 days Fri 19-07-12 Mon 19-07-1!36 Repair
44wy Landscape Restoration 2 days Mon 19-07-1*Wed 19-07-1743 Landscape
45  |mm Mill 1day Wed 19-07-1:Thu 19-07-18 38 Eiilling
46 mE Pave 1day Thu 19-07-18 Fri 19-07-19 45 Paving
47  |mm Glenmore Cres 5.5 days Mon 19-07-1!Sat 19-07-20 —1
48  |mm Spot Concrete Repair 2 days Mon 19-07-1*Wed 19-07-1743 Concrete Repair
49 |mm Mill 1day Thu 19-07-18 Fri 19-07-19 45 o Milling
50 |mg Pave 1day Fri 19-07-19 Sat 19-07-20 49 -L Paving
51 |mm Glenwood Cres 23 days Mon 19-07-0: Fri 19-07-26 I 1
52 |mm Base Repair 15 days Mon 19-07-0: Wed 19-07-1° I 1
53 |mm Removals 6 days Mon 19-07-0:Sat 19-07-06 _lRemovals
54 |mg Stabilization 2 days Sat 19-07-06 Tue 19-07-09 53 Base
55 |mg Gravel 5 days Tue 19-07-09 Mon 19-07-1!54 Base
56 |mg Base Asphalt 2 days Mon 19-07-1'Wed 19-07-1:55 Paving
57 |mg Spot Concrete Repair 2 days Wed 19-07-17Fri 19-07-19 56 Concrete Repair
58 |mg Landscape Restoration 2 days Fri 19-07-19 Mon 19-07-2.57
59 |mg Mill 2 days Mon 19-07-2:Wed 19-07-2:58
60 |mg Pave 2 days Wed 19-07-2¢Fri 19-07-26 59 aving
61 |mg Gresham 6 days Fri 19-07-19 Fri 19-07-26 I 1
62 e Spot Concrete Repair 1day Fri 19-07-19 Sat 19-07-20 57 Concrete Repair
63 |mg Landscape Restoration 2 days Sat 19-07-20 Tue 19-07-23 62 i Landscape
64 |mx Mill 1day Wed 19-07-2¢Thu 19-07-25 59 S Milling
65 |mg Pave 1day Thu 19-07-25 Fri 19-07-26 64 -L aving
66 |mg Cracksealing 55.38 days Thu 19-05-23 Thu 19-07-25 1
67 |4 Locates and Permits 14 days Thu 19-05-23 Fri 19-06-07 I
68 |mw Arterial Crack Sealing 22 days Mon 19-06-1(Thu 19-07-04 lCranck Sealing
69 |mw Collector Crack Sealing 10 days Thu 19-07-04 Tue 19-07-16 68 lCrack Sealing
70 | Local Crack Sealing 8 days Tue 19-07-16 Thu 19-07-25 69 Crack Sealing
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